BAPHOE MEHIO

UIrPUCTDLIE BOJIHbI

PROSECCO D.O.C. TREVISO

EXTRA DRY
cyxoe, Utanus

CODORNIU CAVA ZERO,

ALKOHOL FREE
cyxoe 6e3a/1KorosibHoe,
UcnaHus

MOET & CHANDON BRUT

cyxoe, ®paHumns

BEJIOE MOPE

MANZONI BIANCO D.O.C.

VENEZIA WHITE WINE
cyxoe, Utanusi

PINOT GRIGIO D.O.C.
DELLE VENEZIE
cyxoe, Itanus

BRANCOTT ESTATE,
SAUVIGNON BLANC
cyxoe, Itanus

KPACHOE MOPE

MALBEC I.G.T. VENETO
RED WINE
cyxoe, Utanus

BORGA, REFOSCO IGT
cyxoe Utanus

AMALIA ( PINOT NERO)

mn

750

750

750

M

125

750

125

750

125

750

mn

125

750

125

750

750

I.G.T. TREVENEZIE RED WINE

cyxoe Utanus

PO30OBbIE BOJIHbI

LEVITY ROSE VINHO
VERDE DOC
MopTtyranus

KOKTENNU

# AMNEPOJIb CMPUTL,

# CASPIAN BLOODY MARY

BEJTJTUHU
MAPIrAPUTA

% MOXUTO
% HEMPOHMU
% BUCKWU CAYIP

mn

750

745 000

575 000

2190 000

125 000
745 000

125 000
745 000

125 000
890 000

125 000
745 000

125 000
745 000

950 000

690 000

165 000
110 000
105 000
125 000
115 000
115 000
135 000

NMOKPENYE

BUCKHU

JACK DANIEL'S
JAMESON

THE MACALLAN
MONKEY SHOULDER
GLENMORANGIE
ORIGINAL 12YO

AXUH

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BICKEN'S
HENDRICK'S

KOHbSIK

IMPERIA VS
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP

POM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

SAILOR JERRY

TEKUNA

JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON SILVER

BOOKA

GREY GOOSE

POCA XPYCTAJIbHA4A
STEKLO
STOLICHNAYA

LUAPCKA4
OPUTMHAJIbHAYA

HACTOMKMU

JIMMOH/ NPUC/ MATA

MAJUHA/ 3PN FPEWA/
LUTPYChbI

BULLHS/ TMBUCKYC /
YEPHbIW MEPEL|,

YEPHAY CMOPOUHA /
KO®E/ LUOKOJNAL,

ACCOPTU HACTOEK

M

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

M

50

50

50

50

200

115 000
85 000
325000
135000

155 000

110 000
75 000
155 000

40 000
130 000
190 000

70 000
85 000

105 000
155 000

99 000
35000
25000
40 000

50 000

55000

55000

55000

55000

200 000

FISH RESTAURANT

N

e n

M

¥ MPOCEKKO ®PU3AHTE ' 105000
UTanusa 1000 840 000
CAPBACT
CBET/bIA 500 50000
YXATELLKUM IYCb s00 45000

HE®UNbTPOBAHHDbIN

~

JIMMOHAAODI

MOXUTO

KAITAMAHCMH -

MAPAKYMS - KTIYBHUKA

BULLHA - AMNEJIbCUH -
BA3UNTUK

MAJINHA - 3CTPAIOH -
BUHOIPA[L

OOMALLUHUA MOPC

BbDXUMAEM

4 N
NMUBO BYTbIJTIOYHOE
ESTRELLA o 115000
UcnaHusa
PAULANER, HEFE-WEISSBIER
NON-ALCOHOLIC (0,0) 500 115000

~ J

AMEJSIbCUHOBbIN
rPEMN®PYTOBDbIN
MOPKOBHbIA
ABNOYHbIN

COK

AMEJSIbCUHOBbIN
BULLHEBbIA
TOMATHbIN
ABNOYHbIN

MUNKLUEUKU

-

ANMEPUTUBDbI M7

APEROL 50 85 000
CAMPARI 50 85 000
JAGERMEISTER 50 75 000
MARTINI BIANCO 100 105 000
MARTINI ROSSO 100 105 000
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 100 120 000

~

BAHWU/IbHbIN
KNYBHUYHbIN

MUHEPAJIbHDbIE

TASSAY EXCELLENT
TASSAY EMERALD
TASSAY STILL
TASSAY SPARKLING
PEPSI

PEPSI ZERO
MIRINDA

7UP

SCHWEPPES

M

300

300

800

300

800

300

800

200

1000

M

200

200

200

200

mn

200

200

200

200

M

300

300

mna

750

750

500

500

250

250

250

250

250

59 000

59 000
135 000
59 000
135000
59 000
135000
22 000
85 000

70 000
80 000
23000
42 000

45000
45 000
45000
45 000

49 000
49 000

110 000
110 000
45 000
45000
30 000
30 000
30 000
30 000
45 000

ANd TEX, KTO 3A WUTYPBAJIOM

DPYKTOBbIN UAM

MAJIUHA - JIEMOHIPACC
PO3A - BULLHA - MAHIO

KITYBHUKA - UMBWUPD -
LUUTPYCbI

n=w OBJIEMUXA - FPYLUA -
NMBUPb

TALUKEHTCKUA

YAU

hulal/n
ACCAM
9P/ FPEMN
CEHYA
YIIYH
KOKTEWJ1b

KO®E

3CMPECCO
OABJ1 3CMNPECCO
AMEPUKAHO

KAMY4YNHO
-HQ KOKOCOBOM MOJIOKe

JIATTE
-HQ KOKOCOBOM MOJIOKe

AT YAUT
PA®D-KO®DE

XONNOAHDbIE YAU U KODE

mn

800

800

800

800

800

M

800

800

800

800

800

M

40

80

150

230

340

200

340

BAMBJ1
3CMPECCO TOHUK

AWNC NATTE

AWNC TU NEPCUK - I0A3Y
AWC TU YEPHUKA - JTIU4YU

150

190

190

200

200

95 000
95 000
95 000

95 000

75 000

55000
55000
55000
55000
55000

25000
40 000
30 000

35000
59 000

35000
59 000

40 000
50 000

59 000
49 000
45 000
59 000
59 000




